2012 Iowa FFA Alumni Board of Directors

President
Dave Whitman
2568 223rd Ave.
Grand Mound, IA 52751

H: (563) 847-5361

C: (563) 349-7364

davlindw@gmtel.net
President-Elect

Ann Bassett
2111 260th St.

Boone, IA 50036

H: (515) 795-3258

C: (515) 290-0299

fifthflannery@signatureblue.com
NC District Rep.
Amy Classen
4859 525 Avenue

West Bend, IA  50597

H: (515) 887-3852

C: (515) 320-1079

midwayfarms@ncn.net
NE District Rep.

Brent Doese
1300 Coconino Road, Apt. 247
Ames, IA  50014

C: (319) 939-1222

Bdoese7@gmail.com
NW District Rep.
Brian Vanderhoff
4465 210th Ave.

Marathon, IA  50565

C: (712) 260-2347

brianpat@ncn.net
SE District Rep.
Bryan Whitman

406 Fulton Street

Grand Mound, IA  52751

C: (563) 349-0092

Bwhitman86@gmail.com
SC District Rep.
Dan May

1856 50th Street
Humiston, IA 50123
C: (641) 414-1240

Dmay88@gmail.com
SW District Rep.
Michelle Jordan
1322 220th Street
Red Oak, IA  51566

H: (712) 623-4117

C: (402) 699-4442
michellejordan001@yahoo.com
At-Large Rep.  (yr 1)
Ashley Fitzgerald
1953 230th Street

Boone, IA 50036

C: (515)460-0646
afitz1206@gmail.com
At-Large Rep. (yr 1)
Bob Goodall
2273 300th Ave.

DeWitt, IA  52742

C: (563) 349-5056

rtgood@iowatelecom.net
At-Large Rep. (yr 2)
Clyde Johnson
204 1st Avenue

PO Box 205

West Bend, Iowa 50597

H: (515) 887-6098

C: (515) 320-0669

hawkeyeffa@yahoo.com
At-Large Rep. (yr 2)
James Frantzen

20199 Key Avenue
Elma, IA  50628
C: (641)257-8122
Jfrantzen06@gmail.com

Iowa FFA President

Steven Brockshus
1211 Hwy 59
Sibly, IA  51249
C: 712-461-2863
Sbrockshus@iowaffa.com
IAAE Representative

Barry Clough (Past President)

Wheatland High School

2061 Hoover Hwy

Lowden, IA   52255

563-374-1292 Ext. 249
bkclough@mail.cal-wheat.k12.ia.us

Past-President
Jane Schmidt
1499 235th Ave.

Delmar, Iowa 52037-9179

H: (563) 674-4652
C: (563) 249-2536

janeschmidt5@gmail.com
Ex-officio Board Members:

National FFA Alumni Central Rep
Dan Classen

4859 525th Ave

West Bend, IA 50597

H: (515) 887-3852
C: (712) 358-1512 midwayfarms@ncn.net
Executive Director

Penny Derry
PO Box 86
Boone, IA 50036

C: (515) 745-2963
director@iowaffalumni.com
 
Department of Education
Dale Gruis
Grimes State Office Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

W: (515) 281-4717

C: (515) 490-1254

dale.gruis@iowa.gov
Other Contacts:
Iowa FFA Foundation, Inc.
FFA Enrichment Center
Joshua Remington
PO Box 438

Ankeny, IA  50021
W: (515) 965-7370
Street Address: 

1055 SW Prairie Trail Parkway

Ankeny, IA  50023
Joshua.Remington@iowaffafoundation.com
Iowa FFA Alumni Association    ∙    www.iowaffaalumni.com    ∙     PO Box 86 ∙   Boone, IA 50036

